
Northern Region First Aid Training Calendar: 2025-26  

Surf First Aid – Full Course 
Course Day 1 Day 2 Area Location 
SFA Full Course Sat, 02 Aug 25 Sun, 03 Aug 25 Northland Waipu Cove 
SFA Full Course Sat, 23 Aug 25 Sun, 24 Aug 25 Auckland West Muriwai 
SFA Full Course Sat, 18 Oct 25 Sun, 19 Oct 25 Waikato Raglan 
SFA Full Course Sat, 22 Nov 25 Sun, 23 Nov 25 Auckland East Red Beach 
SFA Full Course Sat, 14 Mar 26 Sun, 15 Mar 26 Northland Baylys 
SFA Full Course Sat, 02 May 26 Sun, 03 May 26 Auckland East Omaha Beach 
SFA Full Course Sat, 23 May 26 Sun, 24 May 26 Auckland West Kariaotahi 
SFA Full Course Sat, 20 Jun 26 Sun, 21 Jun 26 Auckland East Mairangi Bay 

Surf First Aid - Refresher 
Course Day 1 Day 2 Area Location 
SFA Refresher Sat, 02 Aug 25  Northland Waipu Cove 
SFA Refresher Sat, 23 Aug 25  Auckland West Muriwai 
SFA Refresher Sun, 05 Oct 25  Auckland West Karekare 
SFA Refresher Sat, 18 Oct 25  Waikato Raglan 
SFA Refresher Sat, 08 Nov 25  Waikato Sunset Beach 
SFA Refresher Sat, 22 Nov 25  Auckland East Red Beach 
SFA Refresher Sun, 08 Feb 26  Auckland East Mangawhai Heads 
SFA Refresher Sat, 14 Mar 26  Northland Baylys 
SFA Refresher Sat, 28 Mar 26  Auckland West Karekare 
SFA Refresher Sun, 29 Mar 26  Auckland East Red Beach 
SFA Refresher Sat, 02 May 26  Auckland East Omaha Beach 
SFA Refresher Sat, 23 May 26  Auckland West Kariaotahi 

Advanced Surf First Aid – Full Course 
Course Day 1 Day 2 Area Location 
ASFA Full Course Sat, 09 Aug 25 Sun, 10 Aug 25 Auckland East Mairangi Bay 
ASFA Full Course Sat, 27 Sept 25 Sun, 28 Sept 25 Auckland West Karekare 
ASFA Full Course Sat, 01 Nov 25 Sun, 02 Nov 25 Northland Whangarei Heads 
ASFA Full Course Mon, 24 Nov 25 Tue, 25 Nov 25 Auckland West PLS - United North 

Piha 
ASFA Full Course Sat, 21 Mar 26 Sun, 22 Mar 26 Auckland West United North Piha 
ASFA Full Course Sat, 11 Apr 26 Sun, 12 Apr 26 Auckland West Kariaotahi 
ASFA Full Course Sat, 18 Apr 26 Sun, 19 Apr 26 Northland Ruakaka 
ASFA Full Course Sat, 16 May 26 Sun, 17 May 26 Auckland West Muriwai 
ASFA Full Course Sat, 13 Jun 26 Sun, 14 Jun 26 Auckland East Red Beach 



Advanced Surf First Aid - Refresher 
Course Day 1 Day 2 Area Location 
ASFA Refresher Sat, 09 Aug 25  Auckland East Mairangi Bay 
ASFA Refresher Sat, 30 Aug 25  Waikato Sunset Beach 
ASFA Refresher Sat, 27 Sept 25  Auckland West Karekare 
ASFA Refresher Sat, 01 Nov 25  Northland Whangarei Heads 
ASFA Refresher Sat, 21 Mar 26  Auckland West United North Piha 
ASFA Refresher Sat, 16 May 26  Auckland West Muriwai 

Pain Module 
Course Day 1 Day 2 Area Location 
Pain Module Sun, 10 Aug 25  Auckland East Mairangi Bay 
Pain Module Sat, 30 Aug 25  Waikato Sunset Beach 
Pain Module Sun, 02 Nov 25  Northland Whangarei Heads 
Pain Module Sun, 22 Mar 26  Auckland West United North Piha 
Pain Module Sun, 19 Apr 26  Northland Ruakaka 
Pain Module Sun, 14 Jun 26  Auckland East Red Beach 
Pain Module  Sun, 28 Sept 25 Auckland West Karekare 

 


